Lease: PAGE Well #: -4
Owner: S&K Oil ;{’ . Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: W2W2NWSES18T255R22E
OPR #: i Y% % | Box266, Mound City, s 66056 1. Feimty: Bourbon
Contractor: DALE JACKSON ?RODUC,}HPN CO. Cell # 620-363-2683 | 'FSL: .1980
OPR #: 4339 ‘ Office # 620-363-2696 | FEL: 2620
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#:15-011-24642
20’ of 77 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 9/05/2019
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9/09/2019
701'27/8 e 55/8” SN: ----- Packer: ----- TD: 721’
8rd
Plugged: ----- Bottom Plug: —--
Well Log
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top soil {Lose rock) 21 554 Shale
8 10 Clay (Limey) 555 Lime
8 18 Shale 561 Shale
33 51 Lime 10 571 Light shale (Limey)
2 53 Black shale 8 579 Shale
5 58 Lime 2 581 Black shale
7 65 Shale 20 601 Light shale
22 87 Lime 25 626 Shale
14 101 Shale 18 644 Light shale
10 111 Black shale 10 654 Light shale (Limey)
23 134 Shale 17 671 Dark sandy shale (Slight odor)
25 159 Lime 6 677 Shale
46 205 Shale 4 681 Sandy shale (Qil sand streak) {Strong odor)
2 207 Black shale 3 684 Oil sand (some shale) (Fair bleed)
28 235 Light shale 4 688 Oil sand (some shale) {Good bleed)
239 Red bed 5 693 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak) {Poor bleed)
244 Light shale 3 696 Shale
251 Light shale 5 701 Dark sandy shale
259 Lime i 5 706 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak)
12 271 Shale (Lime) 1 707 Oil sand {Shaley) (Fair bleed)
276 Red bed 4 711 Sandy shale
281 Light shale D 721 Shale
286 Sand A
50 336 Sandy shale
5 341 Shale
% 342 Coal
9 351 Light shale
20 371 Lime
2 373 Black shaie
42 415 Shale
14 429 Lime
6 435 Shale
3 443 Lime
3 446 Shale
7 453 Sandy shale
1 454 Sandy shale (Oil sand streak) (Poor bleed)
2 456 Qil sand (Shaley) (Fair bleed)
4 460 Oil sand (some shale) (Good bleed)
7 467 Sandy shale
49 516 Shale
5 521 Black shale (Limey)
11 532 Shale
1 533 Lime




